Primrose Schools
Il Summative Assessment — Time Table [2019 — 2020]

Class: X
Date Day Subjects Reporting | Start Time | Duration
time to End Time
school
14.10.19 Monday Language 2: Tamil/Hindi 10.15am 1lamto 3 hr
2pm
15.10.19 Tuesday English Language 10.15am 1lamto 2 hr
1pm
16.10.19 Wednesday Math 2/ - 10.15am Math- 2% hr
1lam to
1.30pm
C.st— 2hr
1lamto
1pm
17.10.19 Thursday Geography 10.15am 11amto 2 hr
1pm
18.10.19 Friday FN: English Literature 8am FN: 9am 2 hr
to 1lam
AN: Value Education AN: 2 hr
12.30pm
to 2.30pm | ,
19.10.19 Saturday FN: Elective — Physical Education, 8am FN: 2 hr
Art: Paper 1 [P.Ed]9am
to1llam
[Art] 9am | 3 hr
to12pm
AN: Elective — Art: Paper 2 AN: 3hr
12.30pm
to 3.30pm
21.10.19 Monday Chemistry Theory / Commevtdal 10.15am 1lam to 2 hr
Studires 1pm
22.10.19 Tuesday History &Civics 10.15am 11am to 2 hr
1pm
23.10.19 Wednesday Math 1 10.15am 1lam to 2% hr
1.30pm
24.10.19 Thursday Biology Theory 10.15am 1lamto 2hr
ipm
25.10.19 Friday Physics Theory/EVS 10.15am 1lamtol | 2 hr
pm \
o AN
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